
Teddy Hendricks Nate Gundrum Wyatt Crow
Hank Steiner Carter Sarcia Henry McCauley
Barrett Lex Thomas  Freiburger Dominic Danahey
Aaron Bartz Adyant Balaji Hudson Alesci
Lorenzo  Bohn Matthew  Bunting  Connor Gorski
Keegan Corbeg Alex Hansen Cole Murphy
Silas Hoot Matthew Kozlowski Bennett Sonnenberg 
Harrison Stauff Wyatt Reese William Varney

Jace Schulz Ellis Endl

William Plant Everett Kelley Wesley Frohmader
Colter Tetzlaff Kai Syrjanen Lenny Liss
Wyatt Brooks Anthony Armeli Brendan Fabyan
Flynn Zawislak Connor Ryan Liam Angiulli
Jack Bingen Aiden Behrendt Jack Buechl
Asher Ginther Chase DuBois Thor Hamacher
Mason Meincke Nikshay Tandon Revansh  Nikam
Cade Toellner Julian Wildenberg Shrujan Visarapu

Andrew Mielke

Coach:  Jake Tetzlaff Coach:   Alma Wildenberg Coach: Andrew Liss

jctetzlaff@mac.com awildenberg3@gmail.com atliss@sbcglobal.net

michael.bohn15@gmail.com

Team 4:  Grizzlies Team 5:  Huskies Team 6:  Jayhawks

bartz@uwalumni.com
jsarcia20@gmail.com coachstevebeyer@gmail.com

2nd Grade Boys

Team 1:  Blue Devils Team 2:  Bulldogs Team 3:  Cyclones
Coaches: Michael Bohn &     

James Bartz
Coach:  John Sarcia Coach:  Steve Beyer


